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Member of Finance Committee Name Email ID 

Vice-Chancellor (Chairperson) 

Prof. K. R. S. Sambasiva Rao 

Vice-Chancellor,  

Mangalayatan University, Jabalpur 

vc@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Two Management Nominees by the 

Governing Body 

CA Mukesh Goyal 

Member,  

Sponsoring Body, New Delhi  

mkgca2002@gmail.com 

Prof. Vineeta Kaur Saluja 

Pro Vice-Chancellor,  

Mangalayatan University, Jabalpur 

vineeta.saluja@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Two Management Nominees by the 

Sponsoring Body 

Mr. Vinit Jain  

GM, Administration/ HR/ Finance,  

Mangalayatan University, Jabalpur 

vinit.jain@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Dr. Ashutosh Saxena 

Director of Administration,  

Mangalayatan University, Jabalpur 

ashutosh@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Registrar 

Dr. B. S. Nagakishore  

Registrar,  

Mangalayatan University, Jabalpur 

registrar@mangalayatan.ac.in 

Chief Finance and Accounts Officer-

Secretary 

CA Sushil Sharma 

Chief Finance Officer,  

Mangalayatan University, Jabalpur 

sushil.sharma@jeen.in 

Mr. Anshul Rai 

Junior Account Officer,  

Mangalayatan University, Jabalpur 

anshul.rai@mangalayatan.ac.in 

 


